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Pontuação F4 Senior
    50º Brasileiro Kart 2015

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total To Total

1 789 BRENO F. C. LIMA - FMA -3 0 0 0 0 -3 -3 0 0

2 36 TIAGO SANTOS O. - FAEES -4 1 1 -4 -4 0 0 0 0

3 204 ABEL R. REIGADA - FASP -9 6 5 -7 -7 -2 -2 0 0

4 73 LUCIANO TAVARES DA S. - FAUESC -10 7 1 -5 -5 -5 -5 0 0

5 6 FLAVIO J. B. CARMINATI FEPAUTO -11 8 1 -3 -3 -8 -8 0 0

6 71 PAULO FARIAS A. - FASP -15 12 4 -2 -2 -13 -13 0 0

7 12 DENNYS M. S. MARTINS - FASP -15 12 0 -11 -11 -4 -4 0 0

8 27 ALEX S. GRIGOLETTO - FPRA -16 13 1 -6 -6 -10 -10 0 0

9 80 MARCELO M. ARRUDA - FAUESC -24 21 8 -8 -8 -16 -16 0 0

10 121 NICOLA O. GUERRIERI - FGA -26 23 2 -9 -9 -17 -17 0 0

11 380 VALDEMIRO A. OLIVEIRA - FAB -30 27 4 -12 -12 -18 -18 0 0

12 90 LEANDRO POSSENTI - FAUESC -32 29 2 -26 -26 -6 -6 0 0

13 1 MARCOS A. SILVA - FAEES -32 29 0 -18 -18 -14 -14 0 0

14 60 ANDRE M. MATINHA - FASP -34 31 2 -15 -15 -19 -19 0 0

15 96 ROMULO S. G. DE MAGALHAES - FGA-34 31 0 -13 -13 -21 -21 0 0

16 7 LUCIANO Y. TAUE - FPRA -36 33 2 -29 -29 -7 -7 0 0

17 33 DOUGLAS SENNA S. - FAEES -37 34 1 -28 -28 -9 -9 0 0

18 77 JOSIMAR HENRIQUE JR - FPEA -38 35 1 -16 -16 -22 -22 0 0

19 104 FLAVIANO RAMOS - FAUESC -39 36 1 -10 -10 -29 -29 0 0

20 70 HERBERT C. HOEPERS - FMA -42 39 3 -30 -30 -12 -12 0 0

21 102 ALLAN D. RAMOS - FPRA -42 39 0 -27 -27 -15 -15 0 0

22 270 FERNANDO C. FERREIRA - FASP -42 39 0 -22 -22 -20 -20 0 0

23 46 MARCIO R. TEIXEIRA - FGA -44 41 2 -14 -14 -30 -30 0 0

24 66 PAULO E. ROSA - FAUESC -45 42 1 -21 -21 -24 -24 0 0

25 221 RAFAEL BASSANI - FGA -46 43 1 -23 -23 -23 -23 0 0

26 44 DIOGO L. ORTEGAL - FADF -46 43 0 DQ -35 -11 -11 0 0

27 113 GLEDSON MARQUES DA S. - FPRA -46 43 0 -19 -19 -27 -27 0 0

28 141 TARQUILIO PIMENTEL FILHO - FCA -48 45 2 -20 -20 -28 -28 0 0

29 45 NESTOR FERENS - FAUESC -48 45 0 -17 -17 -31 -31 x x

30 127 ALESSANDRO R. CLEZAR - FGA -51 48 3 -25 -25 -26 -26 0 0

31 41 DAVI A. DE OLIVEIRA - FGA -57 54 6 -32 -32 -25 -25 0 0

32 107 DIEGO JOSE RAMOS - FPRA -59 56 2 -24 -24 DQ -35 0 0

33 11 PAULO R. F. SANT ANNA - FASP -66 63 7 -31 -31 DQ -35 0 0
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